Distributor of Omron Automation & Safety: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of PFP-100N - DIN RAIL 35MMX7.3MM SLOTTED 1M
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Omron Automation & SafetyOmron Automation & Safety
PFP-100NPFP-100N

have built-in mounting clips to grip DIN rail track
1 Rugged anodized aluminum track
Ordering Information
Description Part number
DIN rail track, 7.3 mm (0.29 in) depth; 50 cm (1.64 ft) length PFP-50N
DIN rail track, 7.3 mm (0.29 in) depth; 1 m (3.28 ft) length PFP-100N
DIN rail track, 16 mm depth (0.63 in); 1 m (3.28 ft) length PFP-100N2
End plate PFP-M
Spacer PFP-S
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
3 DIN RAIL MOUNTING TRACK
Mounting Track
PFP-100N
PFP-50N
4.5
15 25 25 25 25
10 10
1,000 (39.37) for PFP--100N
500 (19.69) for PFP--50N
7.3.0.15
(0.29)
35.0.3 27.0.15
1